

Support Las Positas College!

DONATE NOW



Important COVID-19 Update

How You Can Help

Supporting Partnerships – Enriching our Community – Inspiring Dreams

The Las Positas College Foundation believes that the educational environment of our truly distinguished college must be innovative and robust. The Foundation supports programs that ensure that students – and the broader communities being served – have a premier community college. The specific goals of the LPC Foundation are two-fold:

- 1. To inform and educate the residents of the Tri-Valley about the special treasure they have in the College.
- 2. To give those residents an opportunity to invest in the future of this asset.

Investments in the LPC Foundation ensure that our region will continue to be enriched by Las Positas College – an institution of high standards and dedication to student success.

LOCATION AND CONTACT

3000 Campus Hill Drive Livermore, CA 94551-7623 Phone: 925-424-1010 Fax: 925-443-0742

Contact Us Online

NON-PROFIT STATUS INFORMATION

The Las Positas College Foundation is an IRS Approved 501(c)(3) nonprofit: ID# 71-0942040.

5% of all support of the College through the LPCF is allocated to unrestricted funds to be used to further the Foundation's mission.

LAS POSITAS COLLEGE

Las Positas College currently enrolls nearly 8,500 day and evening students. The College offers curriculum for students seeking career preparation, transfer to a four-year college or university, or personal enrichment.

Visit the College website »

SUPPORT LAS POSITAS COLLEGE TODAY

If you'd like to help support the programs at LPC, please donate to the LPC Foundation today. It's easy and secure!

DONATE NOW »

© 2021 Copyright Las Positas College Foundation | All Rights Reserved | Privacy Policy | Refund Policy | Terms of Use